LINCOLN PARK GIRLS BASKETBALL

2023 2024
Saturday November 25 @ Baldwin (Scrimmage) 10:00am
Tuesday November 28" vs Beaver Falls (Scrimmage) 6:00pm
Saturday December 2™ Tip-Off vs Rochester @ Geneva TBD
Sunday December 3™ Tip-Off vs Freedom @ LP TBD
Tuesday December 5% vs Neshannock 6:00/7:30
Saturday December 16 @ North Allegheny vs Shady Side TBD
Wednesday December 20t @ Smokey Mountain Tenn. TBD
Thursday December 21° @ Smokey Mountain Tenn. TBD
Friday December 22 @ Smokey Mountain Tenn. TBD
Wednesday December 27t Xmas @ Cal U TBD
Thursday December 28" Xmas @ Cal U TBD
*Tuesday January 2™ vs West Allegheny 6:00/7:30
*Friday January 5% @ South Fayette 6:00/7:30
*Monday January 8t vs Moon 6:00/7:30
*Thursday January 11% @ Montour 6:00/7:30
*Monday January 15" @ Trinity 6:00/7:30
Saturday January 20 vs Mars @ PBC at Moon TBD
Monday January 22" @ Quaker Valley 6:00/7:30
*Thursday January 25% @ West Allegheny 6:00/7:30
*Monday January 29 vs South Fayette 6:00/7:30
*Thursday February 1% @ Moon 6:00/7:30
*Tuesday February 6" vs Montour (senior night) 6:30
*Thursday February 8t vs Trinity 6:00/7:30

Monday February 12t vs Freedom 6:00/7:30



